AT3 Automatic Transfer Switch
Product Focus
Electrical Ratings
Industrial Design
Standard and Optional Features
Product Description
The Cutler-HammerT AT3 Automatic
Transfer Switch from Eaton’s electri-

(12) 4/0 – 500
(12) 4/0 – 500
Table 4. AT3 Transfer Switch Catalog Numbering System
4 HFD = 200 and 225 amperes, HLD = 600 amperes, HMD = 800 amperes for 240/
120 Vac single-phase, 3-wire and 208Y/120 Vac 3-phase, 4-wire systems only.
Frame Size (Amperes)
Molded Case Device 4
HFD  = 30 – 150
HKD  = 225 – 300
HLD  = 400
HMD  = 600
HNB  = 800 – 1000
Switch
A = S1 (MCS) S2 (MCS)
B = S1 (MCB) S2 (MCB)
C = S1 (MCB) S2 (MCS)
D = S1 (MCS) S2 (MCB)
Type
AT = Automatic
Orientation
H = Horizontal
V = Vertical
Logic
3 = ATC-300
Poles
2 = 2-Poles
3 = 3-Poles
4 = 4-Poles
Voltage
A = 120, 60 Hz
B = 208, 60 Hz
E = 600, 60 Hz
G = 220, 50/60 Hz
H = 380, 50 Hz
K = 600, 50 Hz
M= 230, 50 Hz
N = 401, 50 Hz
O = 415, 50 Hz
W= 240, 60 Hz
X = 480, 60 Hz
Z = 365, 50 Hz
Listing
U = UL Listed
R = UL Recognized
X = No Listing
Amperes
0030 = 30
0070 = 70
0100 = 100
0150 = 150
0200 = 200
0225 = 225
0300 = 300
0400 = 400
0600 = 600
0800 = 800
1000 = 1000
Note: MCB =
Molded Case Breaker,
MCS = Molded
Case Switch
Enclosure
K = Open
S = NEMA 1
J = NEMA 12
S = NEMA  3R
AT  V  3  HKD  A  3  0400  X  S  U
Table 3. Dimensions in Inches (mm) and Approximate Shipping in Lbs. (kg)
2 240/120 volt, single-phase, 3-wire or 208 volt, 3-phase, 4-wire systems only. 3 With multi-tap voltage selection panel.